
Dents 2025 - Year 1 + ITD1 Subject to Change 

Dentistry Course Course # Exam Date Exam Time Duration Room Building Names

Systemic Anatomy D5160 Mon January 24, 2022 1:30 - 2:30 1 hr EC 2168 Elborn College

Human Physiology D5161 Wed January 26, 2022 1:30 - 4:00 2.5 hrs EC 2168 Elborn College

Pathology D5162 Thu January 27, 2022 1:30 - 3:30 2 hrs EC 2168 Elborn College

Pharmacology (Dents + ITD1) D5102 Mon January 31, 2022 9:30 - 12:00 2.5 hrs EC 2168 Elborn College

Medicine (Dents + ITD1) D5165 Wed February 2, 2022 9:30 - 11:30 2 hrs TC 357 Talbot College

Head & Neck (practical) D5186 Mon February 7, 2022 8:30 - 9:30 1 hr DSB 4001 Dental Sciences Building

Head & Neck (written) D5186 Mon February 7, 2022 10:30 - 12:30 2 hrs TC 357 Talbot College

Oral Histology D5140 Mon February 14, 2022 9:30 - 11:30 2 hrs TC 357 Talbot College

Occlusion D5130 Wed March 23, 2022 2:30 - 4:00 1.5 hrs TC 357 Talbot College

Dents 2024 - Year 2 Subject to Change 

Dentistry Course Course # Exam Date Exam Time Duration Room Building Names

Paediatric Dentistry D5233 Mon February 14, 2022 2:30 - 4:30 2 hrs TC 357 Talbot College

Patient Assessment (Midterm) D5232 Fri February 25, 2022 11:30 - 12:30 1 hr 3M 3250 3M Centre

Patient Management D5231 Mon March 7, 2022 2:30 - 3:30 1 hr EC 2168 Elborn College

Occlusion (Midterm) D5230 Fri March 11, 2022 2:30 - 3:30 1 hr TC 357 Talbot College

Removable Complete Dentures D5226 Thu March 24, 2022 10:00 - 11:00 1 hr TC 357 Talbot College
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